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Safewire  Brochure2019/2020

Socket / Switch / Wiring System

WENZHOU SAFEWIRE ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

0086-577-61725369      0086-18612380398          

info@safewirele.com; happyhe@safewirele.com

For more details, 

please visit:

www.safewirele.com

or scan this QR code.

Since 1998;20 years OEM factory for global brand 

No.152 Xinguang Road, Xinguang industry zone,Liushi town, 
Yueqing,Wenzhou,China ,325604

Office&Showing room:

Socket factory: No.18,Chunhui Rd, Yongan Industrial Zone,Xianju County,
Taizhou City,Zhejiang,China 317300 ,

Switch factory: No. 33 Middle Industrial Avenue,Xiaolan,Zhongshan,Guangdong,China

(Stock No.870361)

(Ver. 2.0 )



Automatic�comprehensive�production�system

CQC�Qualified�Test�Center

Mold MakingMold Making InjectionInjection Die Casting CNC Lathing

Automatic Punching Automatic Polishing Automatic Painting Assembling

Stock�No:870361

Socket�CE�Certificated�by�TUV,Germany

Factory

ISO�9001,ISO14001�OHSAS�System

Switch�CB/GCC�Certificate

About�Us



Electrical Socket   Switch   Accessories

FZ-517-WFZ-517-B

FZ-517-B/S/W

STS Series
Pop up desktop socket

FZ-517-S FZ-515-B

FZ-515

FZ-515-S

Pop up mee�ng  socket

FZ-551

Mini-columns Socket

3
5

0
m

m

6
6

0
m

m

FZ-531A/B FZ-532A/B

FZ-532A FZ-532B  
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MCS Series

FZ-518

FZ-518-B FZ-518-S

Pop up desktop socket

FZ-510 Wireless charger socket

FZ-510-SFZ-510-B

FZ-521

FZ-521-BFZ-521-S

Pop up desktop socketFZ-521-WF Wireless charger desktop socket

FZ-521-WF-B FZ-521-WF-S

FZ-526
Ver�caly press li�able Socket

FZ-527
Ver�cally Installa�on Socket Ver�caly press li�able Socket

FZ-520

FZ-508
Clamped on furniture Socket

FZ-TB-B
Mounted on /clamped on Furniture Socket

FZ-525
Office Furniture Socket

FZ-507
Underdesk/ Wall mounted Furniture Socket

FZ-522-B/S Office Furniture Socket

FZ-522-S FZ-522-B

FZ-528-B/S Office Furniture Socket

FZ-528-S FZ-528-B

FZ-536 Office Furniture Socket

FZ-561 Rotated flush-moun�ng desk socket FZ-PFB01 Junc�on Box/Power Box/Ground TankGrommetsFZ-501

FZ-531A FZ-531B  
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Electrical Socket   Switch   Accessories

�

SCF Series

HTD-302AL

SCF Series: Raised/Concrete /Trunking system floor box

HTD-624AS/SS/SP-120HTD-622AS/SS/SP HTD-624AS/SS/SP-45

HTD-624-86A HTD-624-86B HTD-624-86C

HTD-624AS/SS/SP-86

HTD-626AS/SS/SP-120

�

HTD-624B HTD-626AS/SS/SP-45 HTD-626AS/SS/SP-86 HTD-628AS/SS/SP

SCF-A01 SCF-T01 SCF-F01SCF-Q01

SLB BoxSLB-86HTD-610S

HTD-180K(P)/NK(P)/AK(P)

Pull Out Box

HTD-120K/KP/NK/NKP HTD-145K/KP/CK/CKP HTD-146K/KP/NP/NKP

POB Series

HTD-210K(P)/NK(P)/AK(P) HTD-210CK(P)

HTD-250K/KP/AK/AKP HTD-251CK(P) HTD-300K(P)
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Electrical Socket   Switch   Accessories

HTD-160LX/HTD-160LXPHTD-127ZAP HTD-130LX/HTD-130LXP HTD-140YK/HTD-140YKP

Junction Box/Power Box/Ground TankPOB Series

FUS Series

HTD-101 HTD-101P

HTD-101/101P
1 Gang single flap up socket

HTD-102/102P
2 Gang Duplex flap up socket

FD-777HTD-103

HTD-102HTD-102P

I P55 socket3 ways polish flip up socket

SOB Series Service Outlet Box

FD-221

HTD-1HTD-1L HTD-2

HTD-2/HTD-2P

HTD-2P

HTD-1/1L

HTD-3P HTD-3

HTD-3/HTD-3P HTD-7/7L

HTD-7HTD-7L

HTD-8/8P

HTD-8 HTD-8P

HTD-16/16L

HTD-16HTD-16L

HTD-18/18L

HTD-18HTD-18L

HTD-26/26L

HTD-26HTD-26L

HTD-28/28L

HTD-28HTD-28L

HTD-1602/1602L

HTD-1602HTD-1602L
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Flip Up Socket Series
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Electrical Socket   Switch   Accessories

Switch/Switch socket

F55 F56 F58 F59 F60 F62 

F65 F66 F67

Audio 
socket

 Vedio 
socket

 Sound 
socket

 USB for 
data 2.0

 Male Kalon 
socket 

Speaker 
socke

 15 Pins VGA 
(male type) 

15 Pins VGA 
(female type) 

9 Pins VGA 
(male type)

F16 F18 F21 

F21B F23 F50 F51 F52 F53

French 
Socket 

American 
socket 

Cat 5e 
RJ45 

Cat 6 
RJ45 

Rj11 Telephone 
socket/CAT3 

 Single male
TV socket

 BNC 
socket 

Φ3.5 
earphone 

DIN
(eight pins)

F68 F69 F70 F71 F80 F81 F82 F83
9 Pins VGA 

(female type) HDMI Empty plate S terminal 
1 gang 1 

way switch 
1 gang 2 

way switch 
2 gang 1 

way switch 
2 gang 2 

way switch

F2 F3 F4 F5 F15B F8 F9 F11 F15
2 pin 

socket 
3 pin 

socket 
multi function 

socket  
Swiss 
socket

USB charging,
5V,2.1A 

USB charging,
5V,2.1A 

BS 13A
 socket 

Euro(Schuko) 
socket

45×45mm Module as Specification Legrand’s Mosaic Series  

45℃ Euro(Schuko) 
socket

XJY-USB-26-A/AXJY-USB-17J

USB Charger Series
XJY-USB-17E XJY-USB-18B

QC 3.0 
Fast USB charger

5VDC 4.2 A 
Dual port USB charger

5VDC 2.1A 
Flush-mounting wall socket
with Dual port USB charger

5VDC 2.1A 
45 *45mm type A/C USB charger
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Electrical Socket   Switch   Accessories

Remark: (1)CB/GCC/certificated
                (2)PC/Aluminum stainless steel is optional.



RJ45�Patch�
Cord�In�

Yellow�Color

RJ45 Patch
 In Gray 

Color

RJ45 Patch
 Cord In Blue

 Color

RJ45 Patch 
Cord In Green 

Color

SC-SC 
Single-mode 
Patch Cord

SC-SC 
Multi-mode 
Patch Cord

ST-ST 
Single-mode 
Patch Cord

FC-SC 
Single-mode 
Patch Cord

LC-LC 
Single-mode 
Patch Cord

4-port�
face�plate

3-port�
face�plate

dual-port�
face�plate

single�
face�plate

Br:Brass H62 P:stainless 304 L:aluminum�alloy Ch:chrome BZ:bronzeNK:nickel ZI:zinc Pb:powder�peal�black

Color Sample(Remark:or refer to RAL or Pantone)
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Electrical Socket   Switch   Accessories

Optical fiber patch cord/cable (FC-FC,FC-SC,SC-SC,ST-ST......)& Accessories.

Item 

HTD-120JH HTD-200JH HTD-100JH HTD-122JH HTD-122LH HTD-160LH-50F HTD-110JH HTD-135JH

Dimension 120X120X60mm 100X200X55mm 100X100X55mm 122X122X58mm 122X122X60mm 160X160X60mm 110X110X75mm 135135X75mm

Item

Dimension

HTD-170JH HTD-170JHA HTD-190JH HTD-190JHA HTD-230JH HTD-230JHA HTD-290JH HTD-190CJH HTD-240CJH

170X170X75mm 170X170X90mm 190X190X75mm 190X190X90mm 230X230X75mm 230X230X90mm 290X140X75mm 190X190X75mm 240X170X75mm

Sink Box

LH-100-38 

100X100X38mm

SADF01 SAP01 SAP02 SAP03

Bridge accessories for floor box

SAP028 SAP026 SAP024 SAP027 SAP025 SAP030

SAP031 SAP032

Faceplate of internet data
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